TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

PX1000685-01 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1000899-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+31200+LOWERHINO+KC+FC3JDBA

TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark

1 36302220000 | SHAFT,PROPELLER (PUMP) 1
2 90101508020 | BOLT 8 M8X20
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8

1 36300110010 | COUPLING 1

12 36302220010 | PIPE 1

13 36300110020 | COUPLING 1

21 36300115010 | JOINT KIT 2

34 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8

000005



TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

oabhWwWN

32860192000
37000168650
53617035000
37000108100
80136340028

SUPPORT
PIN
PIN,SNAP
PIN

PIN,SPLIT

1

1
1
1
2

4X28

000010



TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 82100002353 | RELAY 1
2 82100000952 | GROMMET 1 368045
82100000920 | GROMMET 1 368046
3 32800024000 | HARNESS 1 368046 368073
32800021000 | HARNESS 1 368045
4 32800022001 | HARNESS 1 368045
32800023000 | HARNESS 1 368046
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
6 90101206020 | BOLT 2 M6X20 368045
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6 368045
8 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6 368045
9 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6 368045
10 37000566430 | SUPPORT 1 368045
12 82100000191 | TERMINAL 1 368046 368073
13 82100000183 | INSULATOR 1 368046 368073
14 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1 368046 368073
15 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1 368046 368073
16 91810130270 | FASTENER 1 368046
17 32800025000  HARNESS 1 368074
18 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 2 368074
27 82100000793 | FUSE 1 30A,6.5X30
28 82100000688 | HOLDER,FUSE 1
30 82100002354 | CONNECTOR ASSY 1

000015



TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 32770940010 | COVER 1
2 32770940020 | COVER 1
3 32770940030 | SUPPORT 1
4 32690000040 | SUPPORT 1
5 32770940040 | SUPPORT 1
7 32690000070 | SUPPORT 1
9 32690040050 | COVER 1
10 32690040060 | COVER 1
14 90101210022 | BOLT 22 M10X22
17 90201201000 | NUT 5 M10
18 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 22 10
19 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 15 10
20 32772330700 | SUPPORT 1

000020



TS-75M-1-31200 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDBA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 32763871001 | SUPPORT (RIGHT) 1
2 32763872001 | SUPPORT (LEFT) 1
3 32763873001 | SPACER (FRONT) 2
4 32763874001 | SPACER (REAR) 2
5 37000554890 | PLATE 4
6 32763875000 | SUPPORT 4
7 32763876000 | PLATE 4
8 37000512680 | PLATE 1
9 32763870010 | U-BOLT 2
10 90201201600 | NUT 4 M16
11 32763823000 | SUPPORT 2
14 32763826000 | SUPPORT 1
15 82100002041 | CLAMP 1
16 90101208012 | BOLT 1 M8X12
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8

000025



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+31200+LOWERHINO+KC+FC3JDBA

